



\$~34

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CM(M) 2249/2025 & CM APPL. 72936/2025**
Y JAGATPATI, THROUGH SPA HOLDER.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. A.K. Singla, Senior Advocate
with Mr. Sahil Kumar and Mr. Arun
Kumar, Advocates.

versus

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITYRespondent
Through: Ms. Vrinda Kapoor, Ms. Saumya
Soni, Mr. Vishal Vaid and Ms.
Muskan Narang, Advocates.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJNEESH KUMAR GUPTA

ORDER
29.04.2026

%

1. This hearing has been conducted through hybrid mode.
2. List on 22nd July, 2026.

RAJNEESH KUMAR GUPTA, J

APRIL 29, 2026/nd/tp