



\$~43

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CM(M) 2249/2025 & CM APPL. 72936/2025**
Y JAGATPATI, THROUGH SPA HOLDERPetitioner

Through: Ms. Sayantani Basak, Adv.

versus

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITYRespondent
Through: Ms. Vrinda Kapoor, Ms. Saumya
Soni and Mr. Vishal Vaid, Advs.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AJAY DIGPAUL

% **ORDER**
22.07.2026

It is already 4:45 PM.

List on 09.12.2026.

AJAY DIGPAUL, J

JULY 22, 2026/AS